© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco CPAK 100GBASE Modules
Fiber line cards provide industry-leading port density while consuming up to 70
percent less power than competing models.
Product Overview
Cisco CPAK
®

 Service support
contract for the Cisco switch or router chassis
Ordering Information
Table 4 provides ordering information for Cisco CPAK modules and related cables.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Description Product Number
100GBASE-LR4 Cisco CPAK Module for SMF (terminated with SC Connectors) CPAK-100G-LR4
100GBASE-LR4 Cisco CPAK Module for SMF (terminated with LC Connectors) CPAK-100GE-LR4
100GBASE-ER4 Lite Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-100G-ER4L
10x10G-LR Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-10X10G-LR
100GBASE-SR10 Cisco CPAK Module for MMF CPAK-100G-SR10
10x10G-ERL Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-10X10G-ERL
100GBASE-SR4 Cisco CPAK Module for MMF CPAK-100G-SR4
100GBASE-CWDM4 Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-100G-CWDM4
100GBASE PSM4 Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-100G-PSM4
Regulatory and Standards Compliance
Standards:
● GR-20-CORE: Generic Requirements for Optical Fiber and Optical Fiber Cable
● GR-326-CORE: Generic Requirements for Single-Mode Optical Connectors and Jumper Assemblies